
Paradise Irrigation District - Gabion Wall - Magalia Dam Spillway Pre-bid meeting 3/26/2024

Name Company Phone E-mail
Art Spinella T&S Construction 916-956-9339 art@916pipe.com

Mark Trawick RTA Construction 530-223-1100 mark@rta-c.com

Colton Tillman RCI General Engineering 530-933-8143 coltont@rcige.com

Chris Sturgeon Operating Engineers 916-956-0722 csturgeon@or3.org

Peter Giordano West Valley Construction 530-229-4873 pgiordano@wvcc.com

Lon McIntosh McIntosh Equipment 530-205-0109 mcintoshlon@gmail.com

Richard Horn R&R Horn Contractors, Inc. 530-342-8655 richard@rrhorn.com

Joel Lindblom Meyers Earthwork Inc. 530-365-8858 joel@meyersearthwork.com

Gareth Feldstein West Valley Construction 530-855-0668 gfeldstein@wvcc.com

Brian Quinn Conflux Construction, Inc. 530-515-4159 bquinn.conflux@gmail.com

Jocko Simonis JS Builders 530-691-2446 jim@js-builders.com
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